
  

Delbarton Parents of Graduates Association 

Reorganization Committee 2020-2021 
 

 

 

Brother Paul Diveny, OSB    

Moderator 

paul@delbarton.org 

 

Erin Manahan 

Advancement Contact 

 

 
emanahan@delbarton.org 

Guy Adami and  

Linda Snow Adami  

 

gcadami@gmail.com  

lsadami27@gmail.com 

Mark and Lisa Castellano     Lmcastellano2@gmail.com 

Chris and Margo Connors    margoconnors@outlook.com        

Chris and Kathy Cree     Kathy@greaternewarklifecamp.org   

Rick and Lucia Diana     rdiana@trinitastalent.com       

   

Kevin and Patty Lamb      Klamb66@gmail.com      

   

Scott and Elizabeth Lenz      eahlenz@aol.com      

David and Tess Lewis     tess@lewislegal.com     

   

Jim and Teresa Maguire    Tdmag5@aol.com 

Mike and Suzie Maguire    suziemaguire@yahoo.com        

   

Tom and  

Marylyn McLaughlin      

tomatokyse@aol.com    

 

Ken and Ellen Wasik   

 

ellenwasik@verizon.net         
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